
 

Mount Notre Dame High School  

2021 Tennis Schedule 

Date  Day  Opponent   Varsity   JV   

Aug. 12  Thursday  Loveland (scrimmage)  4:00pm   4:00pm 

Aug. 16  Monday  Sycamore   4:00pm   4:00pm 

Aug. 17  Tuesday  St. Ursula*   4:00pm   4:00pm 

Aug. 19  Thursday  Seton*    4:00pm   4:00pm 

Aug. 23  Monday  Ursuline (JV)*      4:00pm 

Aug. 23  Monday  Cincinnati Country Day (Varsity) 4:00pm    

Aug. 24  Tuesday  Mercy McAuley*   4:00pm   4:00pm 

Aug. 25  Wednesday Seven Hills   4:00pm   4:00pm 

Aug. 30  Monday  Princeton    4:00pm   4:00pm 

Aug. 31  Tuesday  St. Ursula*   4:00pm   4:00pm 

Sept. 1  Wednesday Kings    4:00pm   4:00pm 

Sept. 7  Tuesday  Ursuline*    4:00pm   4:00pm 

Sept. 13  Monday  Anderson    4:00pm   4:00pm 

Sept. 14  Tuesday  Mercy McAuley*   4:00pm   4:00pm 

Sept. 15  Wednesday Milford    4:00pm   4:00pm 

Sept. 16  Thursday  Seton*    4:00pm   4:00pm 

Sept. 20  Monday  Oak Hills    4:00pm   4:00pm 

Sept. 21  Tuesday  Mercy McAuley* (at LaSalle)  4:00pm 

Sept. 22  Wednesday Summit    4:00pm   4:00pm 

Sept. 23-25 Thurs-Sat Coaches Classic   TBD    

Sept. 27  Monday  Ursuline*    4:00pm   4:00pm 

Sept. 28  Tuesday  Fairfield    4:00pm   4:00pm 

Sept. 29  Wednesday Lakota West   4:00pm   4:00pm 

Sept. 30   Thursday  Mercy McAuley* (at LaSalle)  4:00pm    

Oct. 4  Monday  Varsity Sectionals   TBD 

Oct. 9  Saturday  JV Coaches Classic  TBD 

 

Bold print = home match 

*denotes GGCL match 

      

                                                                                                     


